
Prime Firm or Team Name

2IM GROUP
ACCURATE GROUP, INC.
AMES ENGINEERING, INC.
APS Consulting, Inc./Thomas Engineering Group, LLC
Atlas Technical Consultants, LLC
Bowman Consulting Group, Ltd
CHIN, R. M. & ASSOC., INC.
CIVILTECH ENGINEERING, INC.
EPSTEIN, A. & SONS INTERN., INC.
Gasperec Elberts Consulting
GONZALEZ COMPANIES, LLC
GSG Material Testing, Inc. dba the HOH Group, Inc.
HBM ENGINEERING GROUP, LLC
HDR ENGINEERING, INC.
LIN ENGINEERING, LTD.
LIN, T. Y. INTERN.GREAT LAKES, INC.
OSEH, Inc.
PRIMERA ENGINEERS, LTD.
RUBINOS & MESIA ENGINEERS, INC.
SE3, LLC
SINGH & ASSOC., INC.
Valdes Engineering Company dba Valdes Architecture & 
Engineering /Patrick Engineering Inc.

PSB 25-3 SOI Responses

Filter By: 
      Current Step not equal to PSB Due Date Expired, APO Review and Close
      Status not equal to Rejected, Void
      Project Name equals PSB 25-3
 

PSB Item: Item 01: I-25-2028 (DuPage County) Reagan Memorial Tollway (I-88), Interchange 
Improvements at York Road; Phase II Engineering Services (22 records)



4HD INC
AAA ENGINEERING
ACCURATE GROUP, INC.
AECOM TECHNICAL SERVICES, INC.
AMES ENGINEERING, INC.
APEX CONSULTING ENGINEERS, L.L.C.
Arcadis U.S. Inc.
ARK Engineering Associates, Ltd.
B.L.A., INC. DBA BOLLINGER, LACH
BENESCH, ALFRED & CO.
Bowman Consulting Group, Ltd
CHIN, R. M. & ASSOC., INC.
CKL Engineers, LLC
COTTER CONSULTING, INC.
DLZ Illinois, Inc./American Engineering Consultants, Inc.
ENVIRONMENTAL DESIGN INTERNATIONAL
GFT Infrastructure, Inc
GONZALEZ COMPANIES, LLC
GSG CONSULTANTS, INC.
Gulaid Consulting Engineers, P.C.
HKM Engineers, LLC

Infrastructure Engineering Inc./Hampton, Lenzini and Renwick, Inc.

InNova Consulting, Inc.
INTERRA, Inc.
KAD Engineering, PLLC
LIN, T. Y. INTERN.GREAT LAKES, INC.
LOCHNER, H. W., INC.
MATERIAL SOLUTIONS LABORATORY CORP.
Michael Baker International, Inc.
NASHnal Soil Testing, LLC
Orion Engineers, LLC
Peralte-Clark, LLC
Pinpoint Precision, LLC
R & G ENGINEERING, LLC
SPAAN TECH, INC.
SQN Associates, LLC
STANLEY CONSULTANTS, INC.
STERLIN, DB CONSULTANTS, INC.

SW Consulting & Engineering Services, LLC dba SWE Solutions

THOMAS ENGINEERING GROUP, LLC
Tower Engineering Group, LLC

PSB Item: Item 02: I-25-2029 (DuPage, Cook Counties) Tri-State Tollway (I-294), Asphalt Overlay and 
Pavement Marking; Construction Management Services (41 records)



4HD INC
ABNA ENGINEERING, INC.
AMES ENGINEERING, INC.
APEX CONSULTING ENGINEERS, L.L.C.
ARK Engineering Associates, Ltd.
Bowman Consulting Group, Ltd
COTTER CONSULTING, INC.
GREEN, HOWARD R. COMPANY
INFRASTRUCTURE ENGINEERING, INC.
InNova Consulting, Inc.
Orion Engineers, PLLC/HKM Engineers, LLC
Pinpoint Precision, LLC
STANLEY CONSULTANTS, INC.
THOMAS ENGINEERING GROUP, LLC

PSB Item: Item 03: I-25-2030 (DuPage, Cook Counties) Tri-State Tollway (I-294), Roadway and Bridge 
Reconstruction, St. Charles Road (MP 32.4) to North Avenue (MP 33.5); Construction Management 
Services (14 records)



2IM GROUP
ABNA ENGINEERING, INC.
ACCURATE GROUP, INC.
American Engineering Consultants, Inc.
AMES ENGINEERING, INC.
APEX CONSULTING ENGINEERS, L.L.C.
ARK Engineering Associates, Ltd.
B.L.A., INC. DBA BOLLINGER, LACH
Bowman Consulting Group, Ltd
CIVILTECH ENGINEERING, INC.
CKL Engineers, LLC
DAMA Consultants, Inc./AAA Engineering, LTD/4HD Inc.
DLZ ILLINOIS, INC.
ENVIRONMENTAL DESIGN INTERNATIONAL
GONZALEZ COMPANIES, LLC
GSG CONSULTANTS, INC.
Gulaid Consulting Engineers, P.C.
HKM Engineers, LLC
INFRASTRUCTURE ENGINEERING, INC.
InNova Consulting, Inc.
KAD Engineering, PLLC
MATERIAL SOLUTIONS LABORATORY CORP.
MILLENNIA PROF. SERVICES, LTD.
NASHnal Soil Testing, LLC
Orion Engineers, LLC
Program Management & Control Services, LLC
R & G ENGINEERING, LLC
SKI Engineering, LLC
SPAAN TECH, INC.
STANLEY CONSULTANTS, INC.
STERLIN, DB CONSULTANTS, INC.

SW Consulting & Engineering Services, LLC dba SWE Solutions

Synnov Group, Inc
THOMAS ENGINEERING GROUP, LLC
Tower Engineering Group, LLC
Vaughn Management LLC dba CERA Solutions

PSB Item: Item 04: RR-25-4997 (Systemwide) Systemwide, Construction Management Services Upon 
Request; On-call and as-needed Construction Management Services (36 records)



2IM GROUP
4HD INC
AAA ENGINEERING
ACCURATE GROUP, INC.
American Engineering Consultants, Inc.
APEX CONSULTING ENGINEERS, L.L.C.
ARK Engineering Associates, Ltd.
ATLAS ENGINEERING GROUP
B.L.A., INC. DBA BOLLINGER, LACH
BENESCH, ALFRED & CO.
Bowman Consulting Group, Ltd
CHIN, R. M. & ASSOC., INC.
CKL Engineers, LLC
DLZ ILLINOIS, INC.
exp U.S. Services, Inc.
Gasperec Elberts Consulting
GFT Infrastructure, Inc
GONZALEZ COMPANIES, LLC
GSG CONSULTANTS, INC.
Gulaid Consulting Engineers, P.C.
HAMPTON, LENZINI AND RENWICK, INC.
HKM Engineers, LLC
INFRASTRUCTURE ENGINEERING, INC.
InNova Consulting, Inc.
INTERRA, Inc.
JUNEAU ASSOC., INC., P.C.
LIN, T. Y. INTERN.GREAT LAKES, INC.
LOCHNER, H. W., INC.
MATERIAL SOLUTIONS LABORATORY CORP.
Michael Baker International, Inc.
MILLENNIA PROF. SERVICES, LTD.
Orion Engineers, PLLC/ KAD Engineering, PLLC
Program Management & Control Services, LLC
R & G ENGINEERING, LLC
REYNOLDS SMITH & HILLS, INC. (RS&H)
SDIENGR CORP.
SKI Engineering, LLC
SPAAN TECH, INC.
SQN Associates, LLC
STANLEY CONSULTANTS, INC.
STERLIN, DB CONSULTANTS, INC.

SW Consulting & Engineering Services, LLC dba SWE Solutions

TECMA ASSOCIATES
THE RODERICK GROUP
THOMAS ENGINEERING GROUP, LLC
TransLand Engineering Group

PSB Item: Item 05: RR-25-2031 (Systemwide) Systemwide, Construction Management Services Upon 
Request; On-call and as-needed Construction Management Services (46 records)



AAA ENGINEERING
Atlas Technical Consultants, LLC
Montel Technologies
PARSONS TRANSPORTATION GROUP, INC.

  

PSB Item: Item 06: RR-25-9309 (Systemwide) Systemwide; Intelligent Transportation Deployment and 
System Management (4 records)

Grand Totals (163 records)
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